	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Alexandra Kate Blankens	Alexandra Kate Blankenship		
2	Reason for the notification		<u>.</u>		
a)	Position/status	Director	Director		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification	Initial notification		
3	Details of issuer	I			
a)	Name	Borr Drilling Limited	Borr Drilling Limited		
b)	LEI	213800J2JPCTXLHQ5R78	213800J2JPCTXLHQ5R78		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type				
	of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Common shares in Borr Dril	lling Limited (ISIN: BMG1466R2078)		
b)	Identification code Nature of the transaction	Director share remunerat	tion		
b) c)	Identification code	Director share remunerat	tion Volume(s)		
,	Identification code Nature of the transaction				
,	Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s) 32,417		
c)	Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume	Price(s) 0.964	Volume(s) 32,417		
c) d)	Identification code Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Price(s) 0.964 32,417 shares for a total	Volume(s) 32,417		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Neil James Glass		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Director		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of issuer			
a)	Name	Borr Drilling Limited		
b)	LEI	213800J2JPCTXLHQ5R78		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type			
	of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial	Common shares in Borr D	rilling Limited (ISIN: BMG1466R2078)	
	instrument, type of instrument			
	Identification code			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Director share remuneration		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		0.964	25,934	
d)	Aggregated information	25,934 shares for a tota		
,			al of USD 25,000	
	 Aggregated volume 		al of USD 25,000	
	 Aggregated volume Price 		at of USD 25,000	
e)		14/7/2021		
)	– Price			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Tor Olav Trøim			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Director and Vice Chairman			
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of issuer	I			
a)	Name	Borr Drilling Limited			
b)	LEI	213800J2JPCTXLHQ5R78			
4	4 Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each t				
	of transaction; (iii) each date; an	d (iv) each place where tra	insactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial	Common shares in Borr Dri	lling Limited (ISIN: BMG1466R2078)		
	instrument, type of instrument				
	Identification code				
b)	Nature of the transaction	Director share remuneration			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		0.964	25,934		
d)	Aggregated information	25,934 shares for a total of USD 25,000			
	 Aggregated volume 				
	– Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	14/7/2021			
f)	Place of the transaction	Oslo Stock Exchange			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Pål Kibsgaard			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Chairman			
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of issuer				
a)	Name	Borr Drilling Limited			
b)	LEI	213800J2JPCTXLHQ5R78			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type				
	of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a) Description of the financial Common shares in Borr Drilling Limited (IS		Limited (ISIN: BMG1466R2078)			
	instrument, type of instrument				
	Identification code				
b)	Nature of the transaction	Director share remuneration			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		0.964	12,500		
d)	Aggregated information	12,500 shares for a total of USD 12,050			
	 Aggregated volume 				
	– Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	14/7/2021			
f)	Place of the transaction	Oslo Stock Exchange			